
Exhibitor Name Dog Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Total Points Total Time Placing

Tim Jessen Tex 0:00:36 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:02:12 1

Tony Jetensky Spade 0:00:42 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:02:19 2

Mark Benes Kobe 0:00:54 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:17 3

Leonard Morrow Lyle 0:02:17 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:11 4

Leonard Morrow Gus 0:00:54 20 30 30 30 30 30 170 0:04:17 5

Amy Thompson Gwen 0:03:08 30 30 30 30 20 30 170 0:05:59 6

Jeanne Bulkey Deaver 0:01:56 20 30 30 30 30 30 170 0:06:00 7

Tim Jessen Jury 0:01:45 10 30 30 30 30 30 160 0:03:09 8

Todd Weinrich Maverick 0:03:00 30 30 30 30 30 10 160 0:06:00 9

Marvin Daniel Deet 0:01:28 0 30 30 30 30 30 150 0:05:39 10

Mike Wingrove Ace 0:01:43 30 20 30 30 30 0 140 0:06:00 11

Todd Weinrich Indy 0:00:42 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 0:06:00 12

Angie Brooks Jill 0:00:52 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 0:06:00 13

Brandi Weinrich Primo 0:01:22 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 0:06:00 14

NCC Day 1
Ranch



Run Order Handler Dog
1 Lilly Calkins Poo
2 Ryan Nelson Dolly
3 Katie Dozler Jane 
4 Amanda Wulf Sauce
5 Amity Poppe Roxy
6 Jerry Alvord Beth
7 Jennifer StottlemyreGus
8 Jon Thompson Jones
9 James Hathaway Quigley
10 Megan Voelker Piper
11 Katie Dozler Gadget
12 Jennifer StottlemyreSkye
13 Jon Thompson Blue
14 Dale Smith Nash

Novice



Exhibitor Name Dog Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Total Points Total Time Placing

Katie Dozler Gadget 0:00:50 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:02:37 1

Katie Dozler Jane 0:01:14 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:03 2

Jennifer StottlemyreGus 0:01:02 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:16 3

Amity Poppe Roxy 0:01:34 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:28 4

Dale Smith Nash 0:01:17 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:44 5

Megan Voelker Piper 0:03:25 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:05:09 6

James Hathaway Quigley 0:01:56 0 30 30 30 30 30 150 0:05:29 7

Lilly Calkins Poo 0:01:08 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 0:06:00 8

Amanda Wulf Sauce 0:01:47 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 0:06:00 9

Jon Thompson Jones 0:00:38 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 0:06:00 10

Ryan Nelson Dolly 0:01:16 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 0:06:00 11

Jerry Alvord Beth 0:01:35 0 30 30 30 30 0 120 0:06:00 12

Jennifer StottlemyreSkye 0:02:20 10 30 30 30 0 0 100 0:06:00 13

Jon Thompson Blue 0:02:16 0 30 30 30 0 0 90 0:06:00 14

NCC Day 1
Novice



Exhibitor Name Dog Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Total Points Total Time Placing

Jennifer Stottlemyre Gus 0:01:17 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:02:51 1

Jennifer Stottlemyre Skye 0:00:47 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:18 2

James Hathaway Quigley 0:01:45 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:54 3

Jerry Alvord Beth 0:01:24 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:01 4

Amity Poppe Roxy 0:01:07 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:19 5

Ryan Nelson Dolly 0:01:11 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:05:10 6

Lilly Calkins Poo 0:03:43 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:05:31 7

Amanda Wulf Sauce 0:02:53 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:05:34 8

Katie Dozler Gadget 0:01:15 10 30 30 30 30 30 160 0:02:55 9

Megan Voelker Piper 0:01:45 20 30 30 20 30 30 160 0:04:22 10

Katie Dozler Jane 0:02:41 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 0:06:00 11

Jon Thompson Jones 0:01:40 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 0:06:00 12

Jon Thompson Blue 0:00:00 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0:06:00 13

Dale Smith Nash 0:00:00 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0:06:00 14

NCC Day 2
Novice



Handler Dog Timeline Day 1 Timeline Day 2 Timeline Total Points Day 1Points Day 2Total PointsTime Day 1 Time Day 2Total TimePlacing
Jennifer Stottlemyre Gus 0:01:02 0:01:17 0:02:19 180 180 360 0:03:16 0:02:51 0:06:07 1

Amity Poppe Roxy 0:01:34 0:01:07 0:02:41 180 180 360 0:04:28 0:04:19 0:08:47 2
Katie Dozler Gadget 0:00:50 0:01:15 0:02:05 180 160 340 0:02:37 0:02:55 0:05:32 3

Megan Voelker Piper 0:03:25 0:01:45 0:05:10 180 160 340 0:05:09 0:04:22 0:09:31 4
Katie Dozler Jane 0:01:14 0:02:41 0:03:55 180 150 330 0:03:03 0:06:00 0:09:03 5

James Hathaway Quigley 0:01:56 0:01:45 0:03:41 150 180 330 0:05:29 0:03:54 0:09:23 6
Lilly Calkins Poo 0:01:08 0:03:43 0:04:51 150 180 330 0:06:00 0:05:31 0:11:31 7

Amanda Wulf Sauce 0:01:47 0:02:53 0:04:40 150 180 330 0:06:00 0:05:34 0:11:34 8
Jerry Alvord Beth 0:01:35 0:01:24 0:02:59 120 180 300 0:06:00 0:04:01 0:10:01 9
Ryan Nelson Dolly 0:01:16 0:01:11 0:02:27 120 180 300 0:06:00 0:05:10 0:11:10 10

Jennifer Stottlemyre Skye 0:02:20 0:00:47 0:03:07 100 180 280 0:06:00 0:03:18 0:09:18 11
Dale Smith Nash 0:01:17 0:00:00 0:01:17 180 30 210 0:04:44 0:06:00 0:10:44 12

Jon Thompson Jones 0:00:38 0:01:40 0:02:18 120 90 210 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00 13
Jon Thompson Blue 0:02:16 0:00:00 0:02:16 90 30 120 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00 14

2025 NCC Novice Average



Run Order Handler Dog
1 Brandi Weinrich Primo
2 Deb Domann Pic
3 Mike Wingrove Ace
4 Mark Benes Lexi
5 David Ratliff Jimi
6 Amy Thompson Crow
7 Sam Brooks Zip
8 Tim Jessen Jury
9 Todd Weinrich Maverick
10 Deb Domann Blue
11 Mark Benes Kobe
12 Tim Jessen Tex
13 Breanna Blizek Dash
14 Todd Weinrich Indy
15 David Ratliff Sam
16 Brooklyn MaddenLaser

Intermediate



Exhibitor Name Dog Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Total Points Total Time Placing

Mike Wingrove Ace 0:00:44 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:02:27 1

Mark Benes Kobe 0:00:59 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:02:54 2

Todd Weinrich Maverick 0:00:52 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:03 3

Brandi Weinrich Primo 0:00:58 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:28 4

Mark Benes Lexi 0:00:53 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:36 5

Sam Brooks Zip 0:01:11 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:40 6

Deb Domann Blue 0:00:48 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:47 7

David Ratliff Sam 0:01:12 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:05:26 8

Tim Jessen Jury 0:00:30 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:05:37 9

David Ratliff Jimi 0:01:59 30 30 30 30 20 30 170 0:04:57 10

Brooklyn Madden Laser 0:01:50 20 20 30 30 30 30 160 0:05:44 11

Tim Jessen Tex 0:01:04 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 0:06:00 12

Deb Domann Pic 0:01:02 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 0:06:00 13

Todd Weinrich Indy 0:01:19 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 0:06:00 14

Amy Thompson Crow 0:01:36 20 30 30 30 0 0 110 0:06:00 15

Breanna Blizek Dash 0:02:13 0 30 30 30 20 0 110 0:06:00 16

Lori Winchester Speck 0:00:33 20 20 30 30 0 0 100 0:06:00 17

NCC Day 1
Intermediate



Exhibitor Name Dog Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Total Points Total Time Placing

Tim Jessen Tex 0:01:13 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:12 1

Deb Domann Blue 0:01:25 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:15 2

Mark Benes Kobe 0:01:04 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:44 3

Mike Wingrove Ace 0:01:38 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:13 4

Tim Jessen Jury 0:01:00 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:24 5

Todd Weinrich Maverick 0:02:07 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:40 6

Sam Brooks Zip 0:01:33 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:05:14 7

Todd Weinrich Indy 0:00:58 20 30 30 30 30 30 170 0:04:04 9

Brooklyn Madden Laser 0:02:57 20 30 30 20 30 30 160 0:05:49 10

Lori Winchester Speck 0:01:59 0 30 30 30 30 30 150 0:05:34 11

Deb Domann Pic 0:02:16 10 30 30 30 30 10 140 0:06:00 12

Brandi Weinrich Primo 0:02:51 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 0:06:00 8

Breanna Blizek Dash 0:03:38 30 20 0 0 0 0 50 0:06:00 13

David Ratliff Sam 0:00:00 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0:06:00 14

Mark Benes Lexi 0:02:43 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0:06:00 15

Amy Thompson Crow 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0:00:00 16

David Ratliff Jimi 0:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0:06:00 17

NCC Day 2
Intermediate



Handler Dog Timeline Day 1Timeline Day 2Timeline TotalPoints Day 1Points Day 2Total PointsTime Day 1Time Day 2Total Time Placing

Mark Benes Kobe 0:00:59 0:01:04 0:02:03 180 180 360 0:02:54 0:03:44 0:06:38 1

Mike Wingrove Ace 0:00:44 0:01:38 0:02:22 180 180 360 0:02:27 0:04:13 0:06:40 2

Deb Domann Blue 0:00:48 0:01:25 0:02:13 180 180 360 0:03:47 0:03:15 0:07:02 3

Todd Weinrich Maverick 0:00:52 0:02:07 0:02:59 180 180 360 0:03:03 0:04:40 0:07:43 4

Sam Brooks Zip 0:01:11 0:01:33 0:02:44 180 180 360 0:03:40 0:05:14 0:08:54 5

Tim Jessen Jury 0:00:30 0:01:00 0:01:30 180 180 360 0:05:37 0:04:24 0:10:01 7

Tim Jessen Tex 0:01:04 0:01:13 0:02:17 150 180 330 0:06:00 0:03:12 0:09:12 8

Brooklyn Madden Laser 0:01:50 0:02:57 0:04:47 160 160 320 0:05:44 0:05:49 0:11:33 9

Todd Weinrich Indy 0:01:19 0:00:58 0:02:17 120 170 290 0:06:00 0:04:04 0:10:04 10

Brandi Weinrich Primo 0:00:58 0:02:51 0:03:49 180 90 270 0:03:28 0:06:00 0:09:28 6

Deb Domann Pic 0:01:02 0:02:16 0:03:18 120 140 260 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00 11

Lori Winchester Speck 0:00:33 0:01:59 0:02:32 100 150 250 0:06:00 0:05:34 0:11:34 12

Mark Benes Lexi 0:00:53 0:02:43 0:03:36 180 30 210 0:03:36 0:06:00 0:09:36 13

David Ratliff Sam 0:01:12 0:00:00 0:01:12 180 30 210 0:05:26 0:06:00 0:11:26 14

David Ratliff Jimi 0:01:59 0:00:00 0:01:59 170 0 170 0:04:57 0:06:00 0:10:57 15

Breanna Blizek Dash 0:02:13 0:03:38 0:05:51 110 50 160 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00 16

Amy Thompson Crow 0:01:36 0:00:00 0:01:36 110 0 110 0:06:00 0:00:00 0:06:00 17

2025 NCC Intermediate Average



Run Order Handler Dog
1 Keith Gilleon Ollie
2 Leonard Morrow Lyle
3 Brooklyn Madden Radar
4 Susan Rech-Burgoi Creasy
5 Mike Wingrove Ace
6 Frankie Powell Amos
7 Kevin Lippe Bell
8 Becky Combs Ada
9 Mark Knott Reba
10 Dale Bulkley Lonnie
11 Jeanne Bulkley Deaver
12 Frankie Powell Pal
13 Kevin Lippe Sarg
14 Dale Smith Nash

Nursery



Exhibitor Name Dog Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Total Points Total Time Placing

Keith Gilleon Ollie 0:00:59 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:06 1

Mike Wingrove Ace 0:01:22 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:11 2

Mark Knott Reba 0:01:31 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:40 3

Kevin Lippe Sarg 0:01:16 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:15 4

Brooklyn Madden Radar 0:01:20 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:22 5

Frankie Powell Pal 0:03:39 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:36 6

Jeanne Bulkley Deaver 0:01:52 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:05:08 7

Kevin Lippe Bell 0:03:01 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:05:29 8

Tanya Gifford Trump 0:01:05 30 30 30 30 30 20 170 0:06:00 9

Becky Combs Ada 0:01:11 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 0:06:00 10

Frankie Powell Amos 0:01:46 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 0:06:00 11

Dale Smith Nash 0:02:12 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 0:06:00 12

Leonard Morrow Lyle 0:01:47 0 30 30 30 30 0 120 0:06:00 13

Susan Rech-BurgoinCreasy 0:02:33 0 30 30 30 0 0 90 0:06:00 14

Dale Bulkley Lonnie 0:06:00 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 0:06:00 15

Nursery
NCC Day 1



Exhibitor Name Dog Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Total Points Total Time Placing

Jeanne Bulkley Deaver 0:01:06 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:43 1

Frankie Powell Pal 0:00:49 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:07 2

Mike Wingrove Ace 0:01:38 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:07 3

Kevin Lippe Sarg 0:01:57 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:08 5

Kevin Lippe Bell 0:01:04 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:10 4

Dale Bulkley Lonnie 0:00:49 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:05:09 6

Becky Combs Ada 0:01:37 20 30 30 30 30 30 170 0:04:34 7

Frankie Powell Amos 0:04:10 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 0:06:00 8

Keith Gilleon Ollie 0:01:29 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 0:06:00 9

Brooklyn Madden Radar 0:04:58 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 0:06:00 10

Dale Smith Nash 0:00:00 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0:06:00 11

Mark Knott Reba 0:01:08 10 20 0 0 0 0 30 0:06:00 12

Susan Rech-Burgoi Creasy 0:03:20 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 0:06:00 13

Tanya Gifford Trump 0:04:05 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 0:06:00 14

Leonard Morrow Lyle 0:01:01 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0:06:00 15

NCC Day 2
Nursery



Handler Dog Timeline Day 1Timeline Day 2Timeline TotalPoints Day 1Points Day 2Total PointsTime Day 1Time Day 2 Total Time Placing

Mike Wingrove Ace 0:01:22 0:01:38 0:03:00 180 180 360 0:03:11 0:04:07 0:07:18 1

Kevin Lippe Sarg 0:01:16 0:01:57 0:03:13 180 180 360 0:04:15 0:04:08 0:08:23 2

Frankie Powell Pal 0:03:39 0:00:49 0:04:28 180 180 360 0:04:36 0:04:07 0:08:43 3

Jeanne Bulkley Deaver 0:01:52 0:01:06 0:02:58 180 180 360 0:05:08 0:03:43 0:08:51 4

Kevin Lippe Bell 0:03:01 0:01:04 0:04:05 180 180 360 0:05:29 0:04:10 0:09:39 5

Becky Combs Ada 0:01:11 0:01:37 0:02:48 150 170 320 0:06:00 0:04:34 0:10:34 6

Keith Gilleon Ollie 0:00:59 0:01:29 0:02:28 180 60 240 0:03:06 0:06:00 0:09:06 7

Brooklyn Madden Radar 0:01:20 0:04:58 0:06:18 180 60 240 0:04:22 0:06:00 0:10:22 8

Frankie Powell Amos 0:01:46 0:04:10 0:05:56 150 90 240 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00 9

Mark Knott Reba 0:01:31 0:01:08 0:02:39 180 30 210 0:03:40 0:06:00 0:09:40 10

Dale Bulkley Lonnie 0:06:00 0:00:49 0:06:49 30 180 210 0:06:00 0:05:09 0:11:09 11

Tanya Gifford Trump 0:01:05 0:04:05 0:05:10 170 30 200 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00 12

Dale Smith Nash 0:02:12 0:00:00 0:02:12 150 30 180 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00 13

Leonard Morrow Lyle 0:01:47 0:01:01 0:02:48 120 0 120 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00 14

Susan Rech-Burgoin Creasy 0:02:33 0:03:20 0:05:53 90 30 120 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00 15

2025 NCC Nursery Average



Run Order Handler Dog
1 Mark Benes Kobe
2 Leonard MorrowLyle
3 Angie Brooks Jill
4 Marvin Daniel Deet
5 Todd Weinrich Indy
6 Mike Wingrove Ace
7 Amy Thompson Gwen
8 Brandi WeinrichPrimo
9 Tony Jetensky Spade
10 Tim Jessen Jury
11 Todd Weinrich Maverick
12 Leonard MorrowGus
13 Jeanne Bulkey Deaver
14 Tim Jessen Tex

Ranch



Exhibitor Name Dog Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Total Points Total Time Placing

Mark Benes Kobe 0:00:48 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:03 1

Tim Jessen Jury 0:01:29 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:42 2

Todd Weinrich Maverick 0:01:35 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:12 3

Tony Jetensky Spade 0:01:59 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:43 4

Leonard Morrow Gus 0:03:06 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:53 5

Brandi Weinrich Primo 0:01:31 20 30 30 30 30 30 170 0:04:37 6

Mike Wingrove Ace 0:02:23 20 10 30 20 30 20 130 0:05:32 7

Todd Weinrich Indy 0:04:05 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 0:06:00 8

Tim Jessen Tex 0:01:26 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 0:04:38 9

Jeanne Bulkey Deaver 0:00:00 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 0:06:00 10

Leonard Morrow Lyle 0:05:02 20 0 0 0 0 0 30 0:06:00 11

Angie Brooks Jill 0:06:00 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0:06:00 12

Marvin Daniel Deet 0:06:00 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0:06:00 13

Amy Thompson Gwen 0:06:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0:06:00 14

NCC Day 2
Ranch



Handler Dog Timeline Day 1Timeline Day 2Timeline TotalPoints Day 1Points Day 2Total PointsTime Day 1 Time Day 2 Total Time Placing

Mark Benes Kobe 0:00:54 0:00:48 0:01:42 180 180 360 0:03:17 0:03:03 0:06:20 1

Tony Jetensky Spade 0:00:42 0:01:59 0:02:41 180 180 360 0:02:19 0:04:43 0:07:02 2

Leonard Morrow Gus 0:00:54 0:03:06 0:04:00 170 180 350 0:04:17 0:04:53 0:09:10 3

Tim Jessen Jury 0:01:45 0:01:29 0:03:14 160 180 340 0:03:09 0:03:42 0:06:51 4

Todd Weinrich Maverick 0:03:00 0:01:35 0:04:35 160 180 340 0:06:00 0:04:12 0:10:12 5

Mike Wingrove Ace 0:01:43 0:02:23 0:04:06 140 130 270 0:06:00 0:05:32 0:11:32 6

Brandi Weinrich Primo 0:01:22 0:01:31 0:02:53 60 170 230 0:06:00 0:04:37 0:10:37 7

Tim Jessen Tex 0:00:36 0:01:26 0:02:02 180 30 210 0:02:12 0:04:38 0:06:50 8

Leonard Morrow Lyle 0:02:17 0:05:02 0:07:19 180 30 210 0:04:11 0:06:00 0:10:11 9

Todd Weinrich Indy 0:00:42 0:04:05 0:04:47 120 90 210 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00 10

Jeanne Bulkey Deaver 0:01:56 0:00:00 0:01:56 170 30 200 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00 11

Amy Thompson Gwen 0:03:08 0:06:00 0:09:08 170 0 170 0:05:59 0:06:00 0:11:59 12

Marvin Daniel Deet 0:01:28 0:06:00 0:07:28 150 10 160 0:05:39 0:06:00 0:11:39 13

Angie Brooks Jill 0:00:52 0:06:00 0:06:52 60 30 90 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00 14

2025 NCC Ranch Average



Run Order Handler Dog
1 John Holman Eli
2 Susan Rech-Burgoi Jamie
3 Jeanne Bulkley Ruby
4 Blaine Morgan Gus
5 John Stottlemyre Tuco
6 Tanya Gifford Brynn
7 Mike Clark Dove
8 Keith Gilleon Roux
9 Kevin Lippe Newt
10 Dale Bulkley Slick
11 Blaine Morgan Storm
12 Tanya Gifford Gabe
13 Mike Clark Dally
14 John Stottlemyre Eve
15 Becky Combs Sadie
16 Tony Jetensky Sammy
17 Keith Gilleon Angus
18 Tim Gifford Splat
19 Marvin Daniel Punch
20 Brian Brown Zeke
21 Susan Rech-Burgoi May
22 Kevin Lippe Si
23 Tim Gifford Cheetah
24 Tony Jetensky Sam 
25 Becky Combs Kate
26 John Holman Moon
27 Mark Knott Buzz

Open



Exhibitor Name Dog Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Total Points Total Time Placing

Jeanne Bulkley Ruby 0:00:56 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:02:13 1

Susan Rech-Burgoin Jamie 0:01:06 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:13 2

John Holman Eli 0:02:07 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:45 3

Keith Gilleon Angus 0:02:09 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:03 4

Kevin Lippe Newt 0:01:31 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:05 5

Tony Jetensky Sammy 0:01:34 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:13 6

Susan Rech-Burgoin May 0:01:08 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:14 7

Tony Jetensky Sam 0:01:43 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:33 8

Dale Bulkley Slip 0:01:54 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:36 9

Mike Clark Dally 0:01:39 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:37 10

Tanya Gifford Gabe 0:01:22 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:45 11

Marvin Daniel Punch 0:01:46 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:05:40 12

Brian Brown Zeke 0:02:12 30 20 30 30 30 30 170 0:05:17 13

John Holman Moon 0:01:27 20 20 30 30 30 30 160 0:03:33 14

NCC Day 1
Open



John Stottlemyre Tuco 0:01:42 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 0:06:00 15

Becky Combs Kate 0:02:09 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 0:06:00 16

Blaine Morgan Gus 0:02:12 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 0:06:00 17

Kevin Lippe Si 0:02:30 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 0:06:00 18

John Stottlemyre Eve 0:03:21 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 0:06:00 19

Blaine Morgan Storm 0:01:36 30 30 30 30 20 0 140 0:06:00 20

Mark Knott Buzz 0:02:02 0 30 30 30 30 0 120 0:06:00 21

Tanya Gifford Brynn 0:01:43 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 0:06:00 22

Keith Gilleon Roux 0:02:28 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 0:06:00 23

Becky Combs Sadie 0:02:46 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 0:06:00 24

Mike Clark Dove 0:03:21 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 0:06:00 25



Exhibitor Name Dog Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Total Points Total Time Placing

Kevin Lippe Newt 0:00:48 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:02:58 1

Brian Brown Zeke 0:01:13 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:04 2

Keith Gilleon Roux 0:01:22 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:10 3

Mike Clark Dove 0:00:53 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:14 4

Keith Gilleon Angus 0:01:27 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:03:39 5

Becky Combs Kate 0:01:26 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:02 6

Dale Bulkley Slip 0:00:57 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:06 7

John Holman Eli 0:00:54 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:23 8

Becky Combs Sadie 0:01:15 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:35 9

Tanya Gifford Brynn 0:01:18 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:04:55 10

John Holman Moon 0:01:31 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:05:09 11

Mike Clark Dally 0:03:12 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 0:05:48 12

John Stottlemyre Tuco 0:00:42 20 30 30 30 30 30 170 0:02:20 13

John Stottlemyre Eve 0:01:32 20 30 30 30 30 30 170 0:04:47 14

NCC Day 2
Open



Tony Jetensky Sammy 0:01:49 10 30 30 30 30 30 160 0:05:15 15

Susan Rech-Burgoi May 0:00:51 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 0:06:00 16

Blaine Morgan Gus 0:01:39 30 30 20 0 0 0 80 0:06:00 17

Blaine Morgan Storm 0:02:22 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 0:06:00 18

Mark Knott Buzz 0:01:06 20 30 0 0 0 0 50 0:06:00 19

Susan Rech-Burgoi Jamie 0:02:44 20 30 0 0 0 0 50 0:06:00 20

Tony Jetensky Sam 0:02:26 10 30 0 0 0 0 40 0:06:00 21

Marvin Daniel Punch 0:01:49 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0:06:00 22

Jeanne Bulkley Ruby 0:06:00 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0:06:00 23

Kevin Lippe Si 0:06:00 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0:06:00 24

Tanya Gifford Gabe 0:06:00 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0:06:00 25



Handler Dog Timeline Day 1Timeline Day 2Timeline TotalPoints Day 1Points Day 2Total PointsTime Day 1Time Day 2Total TimePlacing

Kevin Lippe Newt 0:01:31 0:00:48 0:02:19 180 180 360 0:04:05 0:02:58 0:07:03 1

Keith Gilleon Angus 0:02:09 0:01:27 0:03:36 180 180 360 0:04:03 0:03:39 0:07:42 2

John Holman Eli 0:02:07 0:00:54 0:03:01 180 180 360 0:03:45 0:04:23 0:08:08 3

Dale Bulkley Slip 0:01:54 0:00:57 0:02:51 180 180 360 0:04:36 0:04:06 0:08:42 4

Mike Clark Dally 0:01:39 0:03:12 0:04:51 180 180 360 0:04:37 0:05:48 0:10:25 5

Brian Brown Zeke 0:02:12 0:01:13 0:03:25 170 180 350 0:05:17 0:03:04 0:08:21 6

John Holman Moon 0:01:27 0:01:31 0:02:58 160 180 340 0:03:33 0:05:09 0:08:42 7

Tony Jetensky Sammy 0:01:34 0:01:49 0:03:23 180 160 340 0:04:13 0:05:15 0:09:28 8

Becky Combs Kate 0:02:09 0:01:26 0:03:35 150 180 330 0:06:00 0:04:02 0:10:02 9

John Stottlemyre Tuco 0:01:42 0:00:42 0:02:24 150 170 320 0:06:00 0:02:20 0:08:20 10

John Stottlemyre Eve 0:03:21 0:01:32 0:04:53 150 170 320 0:06:00 0:04:47 0:10:47 11

Susan Rech-Burgoin May 0:01:08 0:00:51 0:01:59 180 90 270 0:04:14 0:06:00 0:10:14 12

Keith Gilleon Roux 0:02:28 0:01:22 0:03:50 60 180 240 0:06:00 0:03:10 0:09:10 13

Becky Combs Sadie 0:02:46 0:01:15 0:04:01 60 180 240 0:06:00 0:04:35 0:10:35 14

Tanya Gifford Brynn 0:01:43 0:01:18 0:03:01 60 180 240 0:06:00 0:04:55 0:10:55 15

Susan Rech-Burgoin Jamie 0:01:06 0:02:44 0:03:50 180 50 230 0:03:13 0:06:00 0:09:13 16

Blaine Morgan Gus 0:02:12 0:01:39 0:03:51 150 80 230 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00 17

Tony Jetensky Sam 0:01:43 0:02:26 0:04:09 180 40 220 0:04:33 0:06:00 0:10:33 18

Jeanne Bulkley Ruby 0:00:56 0:06:00 0:06:56 180 30 210 0:02:13 0:06:00 0:08:13 19

Mike Clark Dove 0:03:21 0:00:53 0:04:14 30 180 210 0:06:00 0:03:14 0:09:14 20

Marvin Daniel Punch 0:01:46 0:01:49 0:03:35 180 30 210 0:05:40 0:06:00 0:11:40 21

Blaine Morgan Storm 0:01:36 0:02:22 0:03:58 140 60 200 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00 22

Tanya Gifford Gabe 0:01:22 0:06:00 0:07:22 180 10 190 0:04:45 0:06:00 0:10:45 23

Kevin Lippe Si 0:02:30 0:06:00 0:08:30 150 30 180 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00 24

Mark Knott Buzz 0:02:02 0:01:06 0:03:08 120 50 170 0:06:00 0:06:00 0:12:00 25
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